
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Paramita Septi Susanti
Skripsi Final
PENGARUH STRES KERJA DAN LINGKUNGAN KERJA NON FISI…
Full_Skripsi_MITA_Turniti_1_3.docx
560.17K
119
20,459
131,571
01-Dec-2022 09:15AM (UTC+0700)
1967807236

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


